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2024 SEPTEMBER YEARLING SALE 

September 9 - 21 

Book Session Date 
Start 
Time Hip # # Head 

1 
1 Monday, September 9 1:00 pm 1 – 181 181 

2 Tuesday, September 10 1:00 pm 191 – 372 182 

 

2 
3 Wednesday, September 11 11:00 am 381 – 760 380 

4 Thursday, September 12 11:00 am 761 – 1132 372 

 
 Friday, September 13 DARK DAY 

 

3 
5 Saturday, September 14 10:00 am 1133 – 1550 418 

6 Sunday, September 15 10:00 am 1551 – 1970 420 

 

4 
7 Monday, September 16 10:00 am 1971 – 2390 420 

8 Tuesday, September 17 10:00 am 2391 – 2809 419 

 

5 
9 Wednesday, September 18 10:00 am 2810 – 3222 413 

10 Thursday, September 19 10:00 am 3223 – 3635 413 

 

6 
11 Friday, September 20 10:00 am 3636 – 4035 400 

12 Saturday, September 21 10:00 am 4036 – 4424 389 

Total Head – 4407 

Sale begins with the letter D 


